
As at 21 Feb 2025

Wk Date Day Start Time End Time Activity Remarks

24-Mar Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 8  

26-Mar Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2, P4 - P6 Math Remedial (Session 7)

26-Mar Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (Session 7)

26-Mar Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 6)

26-Mar Wed 3.30 PM 5.00 PM P6 Peer Support Leaders' Training

26-Mar Wed 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (Session 6)

27-Mar Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Math E2K (Session 7/12) For selected P4 students only

27-Mar Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Science E2K (Session 7/12)

27-Mar Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Science E2K (Session 7/8)

27-Mar Thu 3.30 PM 5.00 PM P5 Peer Support Leaders' Training

27-Mar Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (6/12)

28-Mar Fri 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P4-P6 Student Councillors Meeting

28-Mar Fri 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P3 Junior Leaders Training

28-Mar Fri 3.00 PM 4.30 PM P3 Peer Support Leaders Training

28-Mar Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

28-Mar Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

28-Mar Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM Speech & Drama (TL) P1 - P3 TL Students

28-Mar Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

28-Mar Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

29-Mar Sat 

30-Mar Sun 

31-Mar Mon Public Holiday-Hari Raya Puasa No school. MK, Kcare and SCC closed

1-Apr Tue 1.30 PM 5:00 PM P4 Museum-based Learning  - 4RS

1-Apr Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics -  (Session 1/6) - EO Classes

2-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2, P4 - P6 Math Remedial (Session 8) P3, P4 Kickstart every Wed and Fri, W2 to W10

2-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (Session 8)

2-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P4 RRP

2-Apr Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 7)

2-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

2-Apr Wed 3.30 PM 5.00 PM P4 Peer Support Leaders' Training

3-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (Session 7)

3-Apr Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (7/12)

3-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

3-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

3-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Math E2K (Session 8/12) For selected P4 students only

3-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Science E2K (Session 8/13)

3-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Science E2K (Session 8/8)(Last Session)

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 RRP

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM Speech & Drama ( TL) P1 - P3 TL Students

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

4-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

5-Apr Sat 

6-Apr Sun 

7-Apr Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 9  

7-Apr Mon Curr T Curr T P4 ALPS Hike 

8-Apr Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics -  (Session 2/6) - EO Classes

9-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2, P4 - P6 Math Remedial (Session 9)

9-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (Session 9)

9-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P4 RRP

9-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

9-Apr Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 8)

10-Apr Thu 2:00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (Session 8)

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Math E2K (Session 9/12) For selected P4 students only

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 1/8) For selected P6 students only

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Science E2K (Session 9/12)

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 4.30 PM P4 Science LJ - 4H, 4E, 4R, 4O and 4I

10-Apr Thu 2.15 PM 5.30 PM S2 & S4 TL Cluster Fest (P4 & P5 TL students) Tentative date subject to confirmation with cluster schools

10-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM Raffles Math Olympiad Open to P4 to P6 students only

11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 RRP

11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR
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11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

11-Apr Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P4-6 Sutdent Councillors Meeting

11-Apr Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P3 Junior Leaders Meeting

11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM Speech & Drama ( TL) P1 - P3 TL Students

11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

11-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

12-Apr Sat 

13-Apr Sun 

14-Apr Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 10  

16 Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (Session 10)

16-Apr Wed 2:00 PM 2:45 PM P4 to P6 Math Remedial (Session 9)

16-Apr Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 9)

16-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P4 RRP

16-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (Session 9)

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Math E2K (Session 10/12) For selected P4 students only

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 2/8) For selected P6 students only

17-Apr Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (8/12)

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Science E2K (Session 10/12)

17-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM APMOPS Math Competition  

18-Apr Fri Public Holiday-Good Friday No school. SCC closed

19-Apr Sat 

20-Apr Sun 

21-Apr Mon 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Dialogue with Parents (P5 & P6)

21-Apr Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 11  

22-Apr Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics -  (Session 3/6) - EO Classes

23-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 NAPFA Suspend afternoon activities-manpower need for NAPFA

23-Apr Wed 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Dialogue with Parents (P3 & P4)

23-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P4 RRP

23-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

24-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 NAPFA Suspend afternoon activities-manpower need for NAPFA

24-Apr Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (9/12)

24-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

24-Apr Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

25-Apr Fri 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Dialogue with Parents (P1 & P2)

25-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 RRP

25-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

25-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6HMTL

25-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

25-Apr Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P4-6 SCs and P3 JLs Training

25-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

25-Apr Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

26-Apr Sat 

27-Apr Sun 

28-Apr Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 12  

29-Apr Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics -  (Session 4/6) - EO Classes

30-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2, P4 - P6 Math Remedial (Session 10)

30-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

30-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

30-Apr Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (Session 11)

30-Apr Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 10)

1-May Thu Public Holiday-Labour Day No school. SCC Closed

2-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

2-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

2-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

2-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

2-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

3-May Sat 

4-May Sun 

5-May Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 13  

6-May Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics -  (Session 5/6) - EO Classes

7-May Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2, P4 - P6 Math Remedial (Session 11)

7-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

7-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

7-May Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 11)

7-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 and P5 EL Enrichment (Session 12)

8-May Thu 2.00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (Session 10)

8-May Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (10/12)
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8-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

8-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

8-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Math E2K (Session 11/12) For selected P4 students only

8-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 3/8) For selected P6 students only

8-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Science E2K (Session 11/12)

9-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

9-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

9-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

9-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

9-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

10-May Sat 

11-May Sun 

12-May Mon Public Holiday-Vesak Day No school, SCC closed

13-May Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM P3 ALP Coding and Robotics -  (Session 6/6) - EO Classes

14-May Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P2, P4 - P6 Math Remedial (Session 12)

14-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

14-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

14-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 EL Enrichment (Session 13)

14-May Wed 2.45 PM 3.30 PM P4 to P6 Science Remedial (Session 12)

15-May Thu 11.00 AM 2.45 PM P5 Museum-Based Learning (5E)

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3:30 PM P4 to P6 EL & MTL Remedial (Session 11)

15-May Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (11/12)

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Math E2K (Session 12/12) For selected P4 students only

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 4/8) For selected P6 students only

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Science E2K (Session 12/12)(Last session)

15-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 01/11)

15-May Thu Curr T Curr T P2 Drama Performance  

16-May Fri 3.30 PM 5.30 PM P4-P6 SCs Investiture Rehearsal

16-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6HMTL

16-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3HTL, HML & P4 HMTL Lesson

16-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

16-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

16-May Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

17-May Sat 

18-May Sun 

19-May Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 14  

21-May Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM NO REMEDIAL

21-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

21-May Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

22-May Thu 2:00 PM 3:00 PM P3-P4 Conversational Chinese and Malay (CCM) Programme (12/12)

22-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

22-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

22-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P6 Math E2K (Session 5/8) For selected P6 students only

22-May Thu 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 02/11)

23-May Fri Curr T Curr T Sports Meet

24-May Sat 

25-May Sun 

26-May Mon No CCA Result Processing

27-May Tue NO REMEDIAL

28-May Wed 2:30 PM 5:00 PM Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI) Session 1

29-May Thu 2:30 PM 5:00 PM Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI) Session 2

30-May Fri 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI) Session 3

31-May Sat School Holiday start

9-Jun Mon DOIL for Hari Raya Haji No School. MK SCC, Kcare closed

25-Jun Wed 8.00 AM 12.30 PM P6 Supplementary Lessons

26-Jun Thu 8.00 AM 12.30 PM P6 Supplementary Lessons

29-Jun Sun School Holiday end
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